January

$500.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Cathy Kramer
Elaine Arends
Owen Anderson
John Beatty
Cathy Kramer
Charles Wiiest
Roger Frerichs
Bob Philipps
Peter York

Dan Bahle
Tracey Cederburg
Joel Reinke
Linda Layton
Joyelle Kennedy
Joel Reinke
Jerry Pierce
Henry Staack
Steve Fusco
Brad Elting
Kristopher Bousquet
Judy Pittman
The Added Touch

Nathen Cummings
John Beatty
George Fritts
Maxine Osentowak
Cory Ebert
VFW Post 3704

Cernije Curry

D Long
Dennis MarShaIl

PO Box 23

401 W Hoese 5t
414 N Davis Dr
PO Box 276

PO Box 23

911 Central PO Box 429
2230 Essex Rd
3645 A St

719 9th Ave
4320 19th Ave
778 W. 5t Clair 5t
1824 Rd 5000
446 S. Logan

118 Virginia Lane
1824 Rd 5000
701 N 18th St
727 5th

5310 Danbury Rd
1369 Rd 6100
90195725t
5406 Hillsdale Dr
430 5th St Ste 2
1611 E 4th St

PO Box 276

832 County Rd RS
426 Ohio Ave
Box 281

2720 23rd St

124 Thomsen Lake
320 Hummingbird Ln
1109 First Corso

Stapleton NE
Hartington NE
Oakland NE
Kimball NE
Stapleton NE
Nebraska City NE

Lincoln NE
Lincoln NE
Fairmont NE
Kearney NE
Minden NE
Davenport NE
Minden NE
Sidney NE

Davenport NE
Nebraska City NE

Syracuse NE
Lincoln NE
Hebron NE
Lincoln NE
Lincoln NE
Syracuse NE
Fremont NE
Kimball NE
Lyons NE
York NE
Sutton NE

Columbus NE
North Bend NE

Hannibai NE

Nebraska City NE

69163
68739
68045
69145
69163
68410
68512
68510
68354
68845
68959
68335
68559
69162
68335
68410
68446
68512
68370
68516
68504
68446
68025
69145
68038
68467
68879
68601
68649
63401
68410

848
2826
2021
2969

848
3787
3976
3908
1249
3456
3506

215
3886
2972

215
3729
3760
3983
1562

678

940
3746
2634
2569
2037
2909

241
1140

445
1237

561
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Joyce Medina
Jeri Baker
Craig Space
Themas Jones
Dick Strehle
Anita Graber
Kendra Cutler
Joe Bracken
Michael Osterbuhr
Jessamyn Johnson
Dorthea Przybilla
Marty Baker
Morgan Miller
Merle Thompson -
Nancy Field

Lee Bates
Andrews Monument

Mike McKenzie
Bill Arends
Joe & Amber Book
Michael Kint

Day Sedlack
Sandy Zouhek
Jerry Chlopek
Leonard Ginder
Carl Ashman
Ernest Garcia
Jlames Dasovic

1116 3rd

651 CoRd 9
PO Box 162
14115 310th 5t
2411 N 99th St

Fairbury
Qakland
Minden
Ashland
Omaha

227 W. Coardiner Stree Valley

66 Ave 80
220906 Grand Dr
301 Sanders Ave
1502 Hwy 61 N

4111 West Mesa Pass

415 N F 5t
275 Miller br
5000 W Benton St

1431 Hillshoro Ave S

341 N 58th Rd
1022 Central Ave
2080 CoRd Q

PO Box 124

1206 SE Lowell
PO Box 38

621N 22

PO Box 1032
3073 39th Ave
314 N. Hull

708 W. Lexington
3714 Burr Oalk Dr
3644 W Street

Stapleton
Scottshluff
Hildreth
Ogallala
Sioux Falls
Milford
Tryon
Lincoln

St. Louis Park
Nebraska City
Nebraska City
Lyons
Petersburg
Ankey
Randolph
Ord

Stanton
Columbus
Minden
Minden
Bellevue
Omaha

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
SD
NE
NE
NE
MN
NE
NE
NE
NE
(A
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

68352
68045
68959
68003
68134
68064
69163
69361
68947
69153
57106
68405
69167
68524
55426
68410
68410
68038
68652
50021
68771
68862
68779
68601
68959
68959
68123
68107

1617
2407
3892
2158
2034
32
837
1807
3464
3359
2083
668
870
685
433
3726
3728
2039
1737
2690
2698
3392
2321
1714
3814
3825
1437
2645




March

1  $40.00 Richard Fischer 1232 New Hampshire Lincoln NE 63505 3972

2 540.00 Dave Brester 739 3rd St Dodge NE 68633 2396

3 S40.00 Deb Backman 3012 21st Street Columbus NE 68601 1676

4  $40.00 Deb Hoehne PO Box 673 Stanton NE 68779 2317

5  $40.00 Joel Dagerman 1640 Hadeberger Norfolk NE 68201 1641

6 S$40.00 Donna Dugan PO Box 127 Greeley NE 68842 1222

7  540.00 Kory Koch 4490 Rd Y Edgar NE 68935 386

8 $40.00 Chris Johnson 72089 Seeaire St Black Hawk SD 57718 1762

9 $40.00 Chris Engert 615 5th Street Aurora NE 68818 2155
10  $40.00 John Plock 515 Road X Shickley NE 68436 222
11 $40.00 SporhaseP&H 435 Thorne Syracuse NE 68446 3754
12 $40.00 loel Reinke 1824 Rd 5000 Davenport NE 68335 215
13 $40.00 Cary Deane 830 N Fremont Fremont NE 68025 406
14 $40.00 Dean Buse 903 E 31st St Kearney NE 68847 2302
i5 $40.00 Ann Thieman 4716 Seward St Omaha NE 68104 2516
16 $40.00 Lynne Hansen 10626 S. 210 Gretna NE 68028 4
17  $40.00 Dorthea Przybifla 4111 West Mesa Pass Sioux Falls SD 57106 2083
18 $40.00 Kathy Lanphier 5012 Decatur Omaha NE 68104 2394
19 $40.00 lJerry Halladay PO box 553 North Bend  NE 68649 2636
20 $40.00 Lisa Straudt 16616 S 78th St Papillion NE 68046 . 3157
21 $40.00 Jerry Chlopek 3073 39th Ave Columbus NE 68601 1716
22 $40.00 Karen Space 665 Lincoln Ave Minden NE 68959 3176
23 $40.00 lJanet Felt PO Box 207 Stratton NE 69043 2910
24 $40.00 Robert Corwine 101 Davis Ave Oakland NE 68045 2415
25  $40.00 Earl Motschenbach 3900 San Juan Cir Lincoln NE 68516 3986
26  540.00 Owen Anderson 414 N Davis Dr Oakland NE 68045 2022
27  540.00 Jeff Cornelius 11 Gatewood Dr Cozad NE 69130 3531
28  $40.00 Pamela Huie 559 5th St Syracuse NE 68446 2254
29  540.00 Scott Weber 401 EASt QOgallala NE 69153 895
30 $40.00 Mike Krivohlauek 512 West 10th St Schuyler NE 68661 1393
31 $40.00 Albert Ensor 1189 14th Street Auburn NE 68305 1396
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Cindy Inman
Linda Bogatz
Terry Owens
Scott Johnson
Robert Juedes
The Veeping Room

Rays Auto Sales

Tera Beglin
Gerald Thoene
Lauren Garcia
Arnold Lammers
P] & Lorna Book
Pat Book
Russ Zeeb
Matt Starkey
Spencer Mevyer
Michael Hoffman
Karl Frederickson
Rick & Connie  Brunes
Shawn Nolte
Carol Navinux
Rick & Connie  Brunes
Henry Staack
George Matuelia
Mary Arneal
Davenport Legion

Marlk Parsons
Cheri Rych14
Tessa Layton
Kevin Krull

7907 Kona Circle
315 N. Spruce Box 342

PO Box 2
1457 40 Rd

1501 East 20th 5t

717 Central
420 E 4th

2309 Hancock St

704 W Hoese

3714 Burr Qak Dr
1521 So 26th St
500 Jeffrey Street

823 50 10th

9323 Valley View Dr
1224 Aberdeen Ave

658 32 Rd

419 S. Clark Street

4408 S 25th St
1209 S 156th

416 N. 19th Street
10065 237th Ave

1209 5 156th
727 5th

4306 N. 94st 5t

735 Arneal Rd
PO Box 121
108 E 10th

15045 Cherry St
5511 Briar Rosa

PO Box 25

Papillion
Valley
Harvard
Heartwell
Fremont
Nehraska City
Superior
Bellevue
Hartington
Bellevue
Omaha
Lincoln
Norfolk
LaVista
Lincoln
Minden
Bloomfield
Omaha
Avoca
Beatrice
Spirit Lake
Avoca
Syracuse
Omaha _
North Bend
Davenport
Schuyler
Bennington
Lincoln
Minden

68046
68064
68944
68945
68025
68410
68978
68005
68739
68123
68105
68505
68701
68128
68512
68959
68718
68107
68307
68310
51360
68307
68446
68134
68649

68335 .

68661
68007
68516
685959

1864
24
3284
3178
798
3765
3276
3093
2829
1436
3098
2686
2688
3162
3764
3876
2835
967
2255
717
652
2255
3760
84
2202
1234
1384
404
3883
3931
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27

28

29
30
31

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Art

Al

Bob
Garrett
Sarah
John
Dan
Kevin
Trudy
Cindy
Galen
Wally
Karl
Larry
Edward
Jacob
Marilyn
Bob
Daryl
Conrad
Chris
Don
Mary
Karen
Johnny
Joan
will
Bill
Paula
Dell
Joel

Leetch
Crock
Freudenburg
Hains
Simmaons
Hilgert
Schaber
Krull

Clark
Weiss
Johnson
Swanson
Frederickson
Keim
Schopperth
Alpaugh
Zimmer
Thom
Holmberg
Saltzgaber
Grant
Dragon
Reeves
Zoerb
Halladay
Waggmer
Engell
Bechtolt
Ryley
Schultheiss
Reinke

28 Hwy 83

342 N Garden City Rd

PO Box 331
315 N Fir Ave

110 Timber Cove Rd

15672 Marcy St
7804 Maui Circle
PO Box 25

PO Box 247

101 5th 5t

913 W 17th St
4408 5 25th 5t
510 N Linden Ave
912 Oxford Circle
2069 1/2 Rd 4700
809 Padua

1866 O Rd

1904 H 5t

3808 89th Street
755 3rd
521805t

702 County Rd A

9626 S. 175th Circle

322 N Lincoln Ave
1833 Colson

707 West 5th Street

5229 Wilshire Bivd

7151 No 36th Ave Circle
224 South Reynolds Ave

1824 Rd 5000

Stapleton
Fremont
Madison
Davenport
Marquette
Omaha
Papillion
Minden
Davenport
Johnson
Morse Bluff
Kearney
Omaha
Davenport
Papillion
Davenport
Ravenna
Minden
Schuyler
Columbus
Fairmont
Omaha
Ashland
Omaha
Fremont
Fremont
McCook
Lincoln
Omaha
North Platte
Davenport

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

69163
68025
68748
68335
68854
68118
68046
68955
68335
68378
68648
68845
68107
68335
68046
68335
68869
68959
68661
68601
68354
68117
68003
68136
68025
68025
69001

68504

68112
69101
68335

847

793
1131
2786
3515
2512
1865
3922
2789
1210
1841
2765

967

199

970

216
2124
3173
1394
1647
1248
1826
3650

2638
2632
2493
651
38
336
215




June

W 00~y 0w N =

[ Y
N RO

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Darin Bloomquist
James Heng
Maggie Stalka
Arnold Lammers
Alan Nicolaus
Cheri Rychl4d
Mike & Renee  Schneider
Scott Biltoft
Larry Beers

Pam Weaver
Gerry Taubenheim
Ted Huscher
Shae Street
Floyd McAuley
Carsen Blum

Bert Weaver
Bernie Brosnihan
Joyelle Kennedy
James Lewis
Douglas Johnson
Gary Engelhart
D Long
Richard Ott

Larry Kusek
James Heng
Meyers Body Shop
Margaret Magsamen
Gene Tullis
George Fritts
Bernie Krakowski

3014 Eagle Lane
2431 Winding Way
912 E. King St
1521 So 26th St
90669 466th Ave
15045 Cherry 5t
707 Leprachaun lLane
2160 Spur 65A
1254 S. 30th Rd
1602 N. Colorado
731503 Rd

1930 Pindale Ave
201 N Poplar Ave
1866 35 Ave ‘
2826 N. Minden Ave
1602 N. Colorado
3121 Monroe 5t
118 Virginia Lane
621 West 8th St
106 RDU

202 E 4th St

320 Hummingbird Ln
PO Box 234

6279 No. Ridge Rd
2431 Winding Way
645 Mohawlc St
967 S 4th 5t

704 N Walnut

832 County Rd RS
4502 A St

Columbus
Lincoin
Winona
Omaha
Naper
Benhington
Papillion
Edgar
Syracuse
Minden
Broken Bow:
Lincoin
Davenport
Columbus
Minden
Minden
Omaha
Sidney
North Bend
Ong
Minden
Hannibal
Ashland
Fort Calhoun
Lincoln
Syracuse
Albion
Arnold
Lyons
Omaha

NE

NE -

MN
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NE

NE

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

68601
68506
55987
68105
68755
68007
68046
63935
68446
68959
68822
68506
68335
68601
68959
68959
68107
69162
68649
68452
68959
63401
68003
68023
68506
63446
68620
69120
68038
68106

1655
3938
3066
3058
3438

404
35867

188
3790
3867
3512

650

206
1165
3449
3842
3678
2972

456
1235
3172
1237
2156
2248
3538
3742

981
2132
2037
1821




July

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$500.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
540,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Doug Tweton
Scott Webher
Dianne Salver
Lonny Gowrey
Gerry Kluch
Diane Emanuel
Leva Cochran
Arnold Lammers
Jeannine Beer

Bob Freudenburg
Mel Horton
Max Weaver
william Stunkel
Tyler Devine
Tom Bertsch
Leonard Janke
Judy Tomanek
David Gautier
Perry Elting
The Added Touch

Robert Fricke
Karen Lawler
Dawn Durgin
Zachary Grams
Sandie Walker
Earl Jones
Logan Grimm
Colton Lowers
Dave Bondegard
Andrew Bowder

13712 226th St
401 EASt

PO Box 428

643 E. Holland
204 Block Ave
PO Box 211

2439 W. 18thSt
1521 So 26th 5t
18701 Ashland Rd
PO Box 331

302 Galena

1602 N. Colorado
1805 Morrell 5t
203 E 10th St

610 Earl St

28521 Platte Rive Plz
38 Pinecrest Drive
2345 Road 4100
430 5th 5t Ste 2
1501 Silver St

2632 S. 107th Circle
155 410th St

658 32 Rd

PO Box 117

7905 Lake St

2517 Teal

4850 Hwy 4

1659 Rd 4100

2603 Geargia Ave

Greenwood  NE
Ogallala NE
Elgrin NE
Minden NE
Hildreth NE
North Bend  NE
North Platte  NE
Omaha NE
Ashland NE
Madison NE
Memphis NE
Minden NE
Pittsburgh PA
Eidon MO
Columbus NE
Pender NE
Waterloo NE
Yutan NE
Edgar NE
Syracuse NE
Ashland NE
Omaha NE
Joice IA
Minden NE
Hays Springs NE
Omaha NE
College Station TX
Bavenport NE
Oak NE
Bellevue NE

68366
69153
68636
68959
68947
68649
69101
68105
68003
68748
68042
68959
15212
65026
68601
63047
68069
68073
68935
68446
68003
68124
50446
68959
69347
68134
77840
68335
68964
68147

943
852
1152
3934
3897
2167
2491
3098
2163
1130
1450
3868
452
1615
1717
1999
16
1447
198
3746
954
2333
2509
3877
35858
379
786
1238
3634
1422
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Wendell
Owen
James
Michael
Bob & Michelle
Ralph
Stacy
Stephen
Merle
Brett
Kristen
Dave
Joe
Scott
Paul
James
Merissa
Lori

Kay
Jerry
Zachary
Janet
lerry
Lane
Sharlene
Mel
Brayden
Jeremy
Rona
Susie
Carol

Nutt
Anderson
Chlopek
Veulek
Book
Olson
Wiese
Lauer
Thompson
Weaver
Hunea
Bondegard
O'Flaherty
Biltoft
Morgison
Pierce
Weaver
Schroeder
Banner
Johnson
Grams
Green
Halladay
Aspegren
Wilson
HOrton
Delager
Borchers
Apel
Anderson
Sullivan

PO Box 188

414 N Davis

154 Road Al

110 E 2nd 5t
12405 Shirley Street
2122 37th St
2400 NW 7th
1019 Potash Ave
5000 W Benton St
1602 N. Colorado
1866 O Rd

1659 Rd 4100
1720 Central Ave
2160 Spur 65A
127 North 10th
150 Oak Street
2275 S. Blaine
1827 Rd 4800
110 £ 39th St E7
354 9th

658 32 Rd

PO Box 247

PO box 553

805 332 Rd

113 S Brown Ave
302 Galena

PO Box 38

431 S Farragut St
1769 Linden Street
442 S Ridge Rd #39
610 East P

Axtell
QOakland
Richland
Wahoo
Omaha
Columbus
Seward
Alliance
Lincoln
Minden
Minden
Oak

Mebraska City

Edgar
Geneva
Syracuse
Minden
Davenport
Kearney
Wahoo
Minden
Randolph
North Bend
Minden
Clay Center
Memphis
Randolph
West Point
Syracuse
Fremont
Ogallala

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

68524
68045
68601
68066
68144
68601
68521
69301
68524
68859
68959
68964
638410
68935
68361
68466
68959
68335
68847
68066
68959
68771
68649
68959
68933
68042
68771
68788
68446
68025
69153

3505

761
1710
3701
2669
1180

673
1803

685
3869
3171
3634
3768

188
1605
3792
3909

228
2452
3705
3877
2682
2636
3871
3622
1450
2691
2032
3788

407

878
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00

Mack
Scott
Max

Rod-
Richard
Jeri

Gene
Deanna
Rudy
Mary
Casey

Al

led

Barb

Ben
Sarah
Richard
Senior Center
Francis
Margaret
Joyce
Joseph
Jeff

Jim

Wid
Scott & Katie
Sam
Mike

Sporhase P & H

Sharon

Gentert
Weber
Darneil
Johnson
Strain
Baker
Machloan
Beatty
Brunkhorst
Welton
Anderson
Crook
Lewis
Vorthmann
McDowell
Klinetobe
Fischer
Post 5820
Maresh
Harter
Witt
Andersen
Lewton
Longergan
Rogers
Schneider
Boman
Becker

Burmester

PO Box 22
401 EAST

18970 Boston St NW

PO Box 436

1705 Kingwood

651 CoRd 9
PO Box 244
73400 638 Ave
255 3rd Ave
2154 Cr 22
507 N 14th

‘342 N Garden City Rd

7517 Umtan St

30759 Dogwood Rd
10080 N. Liberty

PO Box 43

1232 New Hampshire
910 Verona Ave

126 Patricia Street
608 W Madison

106 South Nadine
147 Weber Street

446 4th 5t

10916 No. 50th Ave

200 N 5th St

11500 Elmore Rd
” 5021 Claire Ave
51 W Shady Ridge Rd

435 Thorne

1218 Blue Stem Circle

Holstein
Ogallala
Elic River
North Bend
Crete
Oakland
Schuyler
Auburn
Columbus
Malmo
Ashland
Fremont
Omaha
Treynor
Junitia
Stanton
Lincoln
Ravenna
Dodge
Arnold
Kimball
Bennington
Syracuse
Omaha
Lyons
Anchorage
Lin¢oin
Columbus
Syracuse
Norfolk

NE
NE
MN
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
AK
NE
NE
NE
NE

68550
69153
55330
68649
68333
68045
68661
68305
68601
68040
68003
68025
68124
51575
68955
68779
68505
68869
68633

69120

69145
68007
68446
63152
68038
99516
68516
68601
68446
68701

3804
892
794

2168
462

2407

1388

1594

1696

2337
955
793

2211

1553

3835

2310

3872

2119

2383

2134

3964

2091

3737

79
757

3966

3669

1692

3754

2684
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Kevin Kroon
Cory Ebert
Logan Mevyer
Rebecca Mika
Margan Delezene
Linda Wittrock
Vince Stremlay
Richard Adams
Tammy Maybee
Scott & Katie  Schneider
Jean Kovar
Dode Haynes -
Jeff Bush
Ricky Bussey
Joyce Rieck
Julianna Hutsell
Jon Dorn
Sharon Statz
VFW Post 1077

Patty Miller
Richard Ott

Jud & Jennifer  Skavdahl
Tarry Lawson
Glenda Bienhoff
Cheryl Feala
Meyers Body Shop

Roger Houser
Cathy Kramer
Chase Raffety
Rich Lowe
Marsha Granger

16255 15th St
Box 281

658 32 Rd

1308 N. Linden
1021 East G

PO Box 158
1309 Silver 5t
4618 Erst

2019 8th Terrace
11500 Elmore Rd
6501 W Shore Dr
1106 19th St
307 E 3rd 5t
16013 Young St
305 N. 7th

1046 M Rd

217 East 7th St
32922 734 rd

PO Box 283

PO Box 187

PO Box 234

380 White Rock Rd

110 4 Timber Br
1424 M Rd
1711 CoRd 7
645 Mohawk St

72874 Trail 3 Lot 31

PO Box 23

966 V Road
2110 25 Rd
PO Box 242

Lincoln
Sutton
Minden
Wahoo
Ogallala
Davenport
Ashland
Columbus

Nebraska City

Anchorage
Lincoln
Gothenburg
QOgallala
Bennington
Albion
Minden
Minden
Champion
Beatrice
Ohiowa
Ashland
Marsland
Papillion
Minden
North Bend
Syracuse
Cambrige
Stapleton
Kearney
Kearney
Minden

NE

NE

68502
68979
68959
68066
69153
68335
68003
68601
68410
98516
68516
68138
69153
68007
68620
68959
68959
69023
68310
68416
63003
69354
68046
68959
68649
68446
69022
69163
68847
63847
68959

3540
239
3875
2338
879
3620
957
1174
568
3966
3058

910
22
1148
3802
3859
866
1586
1613
2156
1787
1439
3440
2175
3742
3320
348
3928
2757
3482
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Frank
Nick
Henry
Richard
Marsha
Geanne
Elizabeth
Rich

Boh
Walter
Cindy
Larry
Irene
Deb
Marjorie
Murphy
Dave
Amy
Kevin
Jeff
Walt

Ed

David
Jake & Ruth
Elaine
Teresa
Dan
Michael
Nathen
Ed

Bruning
Zoerb
Bigge
Wittrock
Weeks
Chlopek
Ondracelk
Lowe
Anderson
Sillik
Garringer
Borcher
Foster
Schwenka
Calkin
Cooper
Bordovsky
Fernau
Krull
Meyers
Dewitt
Foster
Anderson
Simmons
Arens
Drelicharz
Davis

Kint
Cummings
Foster

PO Box 40 Bruning

2905 N. 169th Ave Omaha

710 Fuller St Fullerton
844 Regina Ct Lincoln

715 11th St Gothenburg
3075 39th Ave Columbus
50430 806th Rd Greeley
211025Rd Kearney
918 South 11th Broken Bow
14008 Parker St Omaha
72895.352 W Ridgevill
732 14th Street Pawnee City
PO Box 3 Grainfield
1479 M Road Minden

102 Mulberry Ave Beatrice
9343 C. Livinston Way Ft Drum

915 W Walnut Wahoo

980 Country Rd W Lot ¢ Fremont

PO Box 25 Minden
1616 Park Ave Peru

315 West 9th St Cozad

PO Box 5 Gothenburg
135 N. Hubbard Minden

110 Timber Cove Rd  Marquette
401 W Hoese Hartington
16602 Hilo Cir Papillion
1603 Hedgeapple Rd  Plattsmouth
PO Box 38 Randolph
1611 E 4th St Fremont

PO Box 5 Gothenburg

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

NE
KS
NE
NE
NY
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE

68322
68116
68638
68522
69138
68601
68842
68847
68822
68154
47380
68420
67737
68959
68310
13603
68066
68025
68959
68421
69130
69138
68959
68854
68739
68046
68048
68771
68025
69138

3630
1257
1522
3641
3516
1141
1223
2757
3373
2666
3949
1417
1611
3469
502
2096
1188
14
3922
1585
3527
3521
3808
2768
2833
1866
963
2698
2634
3521




December
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$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
540.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40,00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Kyle Bjork
Julie Tomao
Marsha Weeks
Stuart Anderson
Mike Arends
Chynna Watson
Gene Volenk
Mike Arends
Wilber DeGoyler
Nathan Mueller
Erin Wademan
Karen Lawler
John Liebsack
Kent Dell
Mike Becker
lohn Beatty
lerry Chlopek
Shawn Mevyer
Alan Vetter
Dana Meiergerd
Mortie Tomkinson
Day Sedlack
Glenna Bohling
QOregon Trail Plumbing
Dave Gappa
Stuart Anderson
Lyle Teel
lerry Kraul
Kevin Reed
Tom Bohling
Terry O'Neil

2981 HRd Syracuse
PO Box 13216 Offutt AFB
715 11th St Gothenburg
926 41 Rd Minden
908 W Prairie 5t Albion
1521 Ave K Scottsbluff
13909 N. 276th St Valley

908 W Prairie St Albion

206 S. Wilsom Street  Bunbar
1860 Idaho Street Superior
1821 7th Ave Nebraska City
26325, 107th Circle  Omaha
Spaulding ‘ Omaha
58005 725th Rd DeWitt

51 W Shady Ridge Rd  Columbus
PO Box 276 Kimball
3075 35th Ave Columbus
PO Box 38 Davenport
1730 W Condon Ave  Aurora
781 Hwy 32 West Point
3701 McKinely Lot 29A Omaha
621N 22 Ord

1085 11th St Syracuse
1105 W 26th St Scottsbluff
2412 W 47th St Pl Kearney
926 41 Rd Minden
2200 Hawthorne Lot 2¢ Crete

PO Box 9 Schuyler
2302 PRd Heartwell
2048 Rd 4600 Davenport
7402 Blondo Omaha

NE

638446
68113
69138
68959
68620
69361
68064
68620
68346
68978
68410
68124
68134
68341
68601
65145
68661
68335
68818
68788
68112
68862
68446
69361
68845
68959
68333
63661
68945
68335
68134

3761
3125
3516
3917
1749
1764
1842
1557
3794
3278
3723
2333
646
190
1692
2969
1166
269
2153
2461
66
3392
3739
1733
3182
3917
1548
1373
3485
211
68




